
School Office Contacts 
School Contact Person Email 

Abbott Middle School Norma Flores nflores@smfcsd.net 

Audubon Elementary Danielle Picchi dpicchi@smfcsd.net 

Bayside Academy Alexandria Rodriguez arodriguez@smfcsd.net 

Baywood Elementary Kirstie Briones kbriones@smfcsd.net 

Beach Park Elementary Dani Dejardin ddejardin@smfcsd.net 

Beresford Elementary Iris Torres itorres@smfcsd.net 

Brewer Island Elementary Virginia Go vgo@smfcsd.net 

Borel Middle School Kristie Bales kbales@smfcsd.net 

Bowditch Middle School Rosa DeSantiago rdesantiago@smfcsd.net 

Foster City Elementary Mindy Cossins mcossins@smfcsd.net 

George Hall Elementary Nancy Lesley nlesley@smfcsd.net 

Highlands Elementary TBH Call 650-312-7544 

Laurel Elementary Jennifer Liebhaber jliebhaber@smfcsd.net 

LEAD Elementary Denora Smith dsmith@smfcsd.net 

Meadow Heights Elementary Janine Wrightson jwrightson@smfcsd.net 

San Mateo Park Elementary Marilu Quintero mquintero@smfcsd.net 

Sunnybrae Elementary Roseanna Marino rmarino@smfcsd.net 

District-Wide Magnet Schools (No assigned attendance area) 

College Park – Mandarin Immersion Katie Garcia kgarcia@smfcsd.net 

Fiesta Gardens – Spanish/English Immersion Jenny Peralta jperalta@smfcsd.net 

North Shoreview Montessori Carol Cocoles ccocoles@smfcsd.net 

Parkside Montessori Gladys Fonua gfonua@smfcsd.net 
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